
10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH
Fiber Patch Cable, (LC/LC) - Aqua, 8M (26 ft.)
MODEL NUMBER : N820-08M

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :10/11/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable, (LC/LC) - Aqua, 8M (26 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N820-08M


